3/4/20       

Judgment — Page    2    of    9    

DEFENDANT: JACQUELINE GRAHAM 
CASE NUMBER: 7:16Cr.00786-02 (NSR) 

IMPRISONMENT 

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody 
of the Federal Bureau of Prisons to be imprisoned for 
a total term of: 

One Hundred thirty-Two (132) Months. Defendant 
advised of her right to appeal. 

�   The court makes the following recommendations to 
the Bureau of Prisons: 

The Court recommends incarceration at FCI 
Dublin in California or, if such designation is 
unavailable, alternatively to a minimum security